Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

CIP  |Community Colleges: CcC

Code |[Atlan [Bergn |Brook [Burl [Camdn|Cumb |Essex |[Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd [Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem |Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
01.0101 2 9 11
01.0507 2 2
01.0601 3 3
01.0603 3 5 8
01.1101 1 1
03.0103 7 7
04.0201 9 9
04.9999 10 10
09.0100 5 5
09.0102 39 39
09.0199 15 9 24
09.0402 4 4
10.0201 4 4
10.0202 12 15 27
10.0203 4 4
10.0303 21 21
10.0304 12 4 3 28
10.0399 22 22
10.9999 11 11
11.0101 21 14 9 1 4 17 17 10 1 99
11.0103 4 12 6 22
11.0201 11 15 7 39 72
11.0202 24 24
11.0301 8 8
11.0501

11.0701 9 3 4 16
11.0801 1 1 14 16
11.0802 1 1
11.0803 19 7 26
11.0901 12 7 19
11.1001 15 15
11.1004 4 4




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

CIP  |Community Colleges: cC
Code [Atlan |Bergn [Brook |Burl [Camdn|Cumb [Essex |Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd |Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem [Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
11.9999 5 5
12.0301 22 22
12.0501 1 1
12.0503 43 35 1 71 10 160
12.0504 1 1
12.0508 1 1
13.0101 183 9 64 256
13.0501 2 5 7
13.1001 5 5
13.1206 99 123 222
13.1209 14 74 8 6 102
13.1210 13 13
13.1314 14 4 18
13.1501 2 70 72
14.0101 21 34 8 16 35 114
14.0102 3 3
14.1301 15 15 4 23 16 14 87
15.0000 1 1
15.0101 7 3 10
15.0201 12 2 5 11 5 35
15.0303 3 13 4 18 3 16 12 15 87
15.0304 8 8
15.0305 1 2 3
15.0399 6 6
15.0403 5 2 7
15.0501 4 3 7
15.0503 3 4
15.0612 2 2
15.0613 2 9 11
15.0699 4 9 13
15.0803 51 2 7 3 4 6 3 76
15.0805 1 9 17 4 31
15.1001 1 2 3




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

CIP  |Community Colleges: cC

Code [Atlan |Bergn [Brook |Burl [Camdn|Cumb [Essex |Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd |Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem [Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
15.1102 1 1
15.1301 3 5 1 9
15.1302 3 3
15.1306 8 8
15.9999 1 1 1 4 1 2 10
16.1601 2 2
16.1603 1 5 11 3 20
19.0709 2 57 59
22.0302 11 20 34 27 14 7 17 12 4 2 11 9 9 8 4 189
23.0101 15 15
23.1302 5 5
24.0101| 311| 1,791| 301, 976 746, 154 139, 342 494| 320/ 566, 269 587 355| 312 54| 249 309| 132| 8,407
24.0102 60 549 609
24.0103

26.0101 62 13 5 20 2 102
26.0102 26 26
26.1201 1 3 4
27.0101 11 1 12
27.0199 14 14
29.9999

30.0101 59 41 100
30.2001 3 3
30.9999 26 105 54 90 275
31.0504 4 2 17 23
31.0505 33 23 54 18 128
31.0507 3 3
39.0201

40.0101 91 7 98
40.0501 6 10 5 21
40.0699 1 1
41.0101 1 3 4
41.0205 19 19
41.0301 1 1 2




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

CIP  |Community Colleges: cC

Code [Atlan |Bergn [Brook |Burl [Camdn|Cumb [Essex |Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd |Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem [Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
43.0103 94 63 157
43.0104 30 30
43.0106 2 2
43.0107 61 15| 183 86 96 52 109 82 1 57| 125 121 87 14 10 1,099
43.0199 44 44
43.0201 8 1 2 5 3 8 1 28
43.0203 2 2
43.0299 3 3
43.9999 7 7
44.0000 16 23 19 3 22 83
44.0401 2 6 8
44.0501

44.0701 31 62 31 49 2 56 15 246
45.0101 313 132 445
46.0303 1 1
46.0499 1 1
47.0604 13 2 4 19
47.9999

48.9999 15 15
49.0102 2 2
49.0104 2 2
49.0105 2 2
49.0106 1 1
50.0101 30 15 45
50.0301 3 3
50.0402 34 26 60
50.0407 8 8
50.0408 8 2 10
50.0409 9 22 30 1 22 84
50.0499 7 30 1 38
50.0502 2 2
50.0602 2 2
50.0605 11 9 20




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

CIP  |Community Colleges: cC

Code [Atlan |Bergn [Brook |Burl [Camdn|Cumb [Essex |Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd |Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem [Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
50.0701 9 9
50.0702 10 1 9 32 45 12 109
50.0709 3 3
50.0799 31 6 37
50.0901 5 4 9
50.0999 3 11 14
51.0000 1 18 4 11 7 8 13 8 9 13 92
51.0299 3 3
51.0601 14 14
51.0602 36 5 22 18 13 27 5 126
51.0701

51.0706 12 12
51.0707 13 12 11 36
51.0708 6 6
51.0801 29 1 5 35
51.0806 21 18 23 62
51.0808 23 22 45
51.0899 4 4
51.0901

51.0903

51.0904 6 6 1 7 20
51.0905 7 3 10
51.0907 17 17 10 17 23 15 30 17 146
51.0908 25 19 3 8 2 1 4 22 88
51.0909

51.0910 17 5 4 12 16 54
51.0911 27 17 44
51.0999 25 25
51.1004 5 10 15 12 42
51.1199 128 131
51.1501 39 39
51.1801 9 15 9 33
51.2399 2 8 10




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

CIP  |Community Colleges: cC

Code [Atlan |Bergn [Brook |Burl [Camdn|Cumb [Essex |Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd |Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem [Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
51.3103 12 12
51.3104 13 13
51.3501 1 1
51.3801 60, 112 130 86 61 68 66 52 68| 116 62| 128 99 86 85 27 262 24] 1,592
51.9999 2 6 11 19
52.0101 15 30 8 117 51 122 343
52.0201 84 353 24 6 32 175 97 5 88 131 194 46 7 21 60 17 8] 1,348
52.0301 15 72 41 19 8 155
52.0302 12 4 3 10 15 2 6 2 18 1 14 17 104
52.0401 3 1 2 10 10 5 5 3 39
52.0499

52.0703 6 6
52.0803 4 3 7
52.0804

52.0901 3 10 16 9 38
52.0904 16 23 11 28 78
52.0905 4 4
52.1101

52.1201 11 3 7 33 16 12 82
52.1401 4 1 8 7 9 4 33
52.1801 1 1
52.1902 43 43
52.1999 8 8
52.9999 6 6
Total 751| 2,222 1,979 1,367| 1,386 487 1,307| 843| 841| 947 1,369| 1,155| 1,446 750 953 193] 495| 1,054| 241]19,786

SOURCE: FY13 IPEDS Completions Survey




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

Senior Publics:

Pub Mission Independ:

Edison

UMD

Centn

FDU-m

Felicn

Monm

Rider

St Pet

PM Ind
Total

Proprietry Ind:

Berk

Devry

Eastrn

Eastw

Strayer

Propr |Religious:

Total |Assum

Pillar

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

11

01.0101

01.0507

01.0601

01.0603

01.1101

03.0103

O|Id|—|[0O|JW]|W

04.0201

10

04.9999

09.0100

39

09.0102

24

09.0199

09.0402

10.0201

27

10.0202

10.0203

21

10.0303

28

10.0304

22

10.0399

11

10.9999

99

11.0101

22

11.0103

72

11.0201

24

11.0202

11.0301

11.0501

16

11.0701

12

12

28

11.0801

11.0802

26

11.0803

32

32

51

11.0901

15

11.1001

11.1004




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

Senior Publics:

Pub Mission Independ:

Edison

UMD

Centn

FDU-m

Felicn

Monm

Rider

St Pet

PM Ind
Total

Proprietry Ind:

Berk

Devry

Eastrn

Eastw

Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious:

Assum

Pillar

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

11.9999

12.0301

12.0501

12.0503

12.0504

12.0508

13.0101

13.0501

13.1001

13.1206

13.1209

13.1210

13.1314

13.1501

114

14.0101

14.0102

87

14.1301

15.0000

10

15.0101

35

15.0201

26

26

113

15.0303

15.0304

15.0305

146

152

15.0399

15.0403

~N

15.0501

15.0503

15.0612

11

15.0613

13

15.0699

76

15.0803

31

15.0805

w

15.1001




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

Senior Publics:

Pub Mission Independ:

PM Ind

Edison

FDU-m

Total

Proprietry Ind:

Devry

Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious:

Assum |Pillar

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

15.1102

15.1301

15.1302

O|lwW|O|F

15.1306

10

15.9999

16.1601

20

16.1603

59

19.0709

29

29

218

22.0302

15

23.0101

23.1302

98

60

131

8,645

24.0101

14

623

24.0102

24.0103

102

26.0101

26

26.0102

26.1201

12

27.0101

14

27.0199

110

110

29.9999

104

30.0101

30.2001

50

325

30.9999

23

31.0504

128

31.0505

31.0507

39.0201

98

40.0101

21

40.0501

40.0699

41.0101

19

41.0205

41.0301




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

Senior Publics:

Pub Mission Independ:

Edison

UMD

Centn

FDU-m

Felicn

Monm

Rider

St Pet

PM Ind
Total

Proprietry Ind:

Berk

Devry

Eastrn

Eastw

Strayer

Propr [Religious:

Total |Assum

Pillar

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

157

43.0103

30

43.0104

43.0106

52

52

1,151

43.0107

44

43.0199

28

43.0201

N

43.0203

w

43.0299

~N

43.9999

89

44.0000

44.0401

44.0501

246

44.0701

448

45.0101

46.0303

46.0499

47.0604

70

47.9999

48.9999

49.0102

49.0104

49.0105

49.0106

50.0101

50.0301

50.0402

50.0407

50.0408

50.0409

50.0499

50.0502

50.0602

50.0605




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

Senior Publics:

Pub Mission Independ:

PM Ind

Edison

UMD

Centn

FDU-m

Felicn

Monm

Rider

St Pet

Total

Proprietry Ind:

Berk

Devry

Eastrn

Eastw |[Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious:

Assum

Pillar

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

O

50.0701

109

50.0702

50.0709

37

50.0799

50.0901

14

50.0999

93

51.0000

51.0299

14

51.0601

33

159

51.0602

11

11

11

51.0701

12

51.0706

18

18

36

72

51.0707

51.0708

40

51.0801

62

51.0806

45

51.0808

155

26

26

185

51.0899

152

152

152

51.0901

51.0903

20

51.0904

10

51.0905

146

51.0907

23

111

51.0908

28

28

28

51.0909

41

41

95

51.0910

12

12

56

51.0911

25

51.0999

42

51.1004

131

51.1199

39

51.1501

33

51.1801

17

27

51.2399




Associate Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2013

Senior Publics: [Pub Mission Independ: PM Ind [Proprietry Ind: Propr [Religious: Grand CIp

Edison [UMD Centn |FDU-m ([Felicn |Monm [Rider |[St Pet Total |Berk Devry [|Eastrn |Eastw [Strayer | Total |Assum |[Pillar Total | Code

12| 51.3103

13| 51.3104

1] 51.3501

10 149 159 1,751| 51.3801

19] 51.9999

2 2 2 347| 52.0101

37 5 2 7 86 15 101 1,493( 52.0201

155| 52.0301

104| 52.0302

39| 52.0401

26 26| 52.0499

6] 52.0703

7| 52.0803

2 2 2| 52.0804

38| 52.0901

78] 52.0904

4| 52.0905

5 5 5] 52.1101

82| 52.1201

1 1 34| 52.1401

1] 52.1801

26 26 69| 52.1902

8| 52.1999

1 7] 52.9999

705 73 64 72 11 7 12 15 181 239 115 56 355 2 767 9 3| 21,524|Total

SOURCE: FY13 IPEDS Completions Survey




